
five years 
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Total number of 

final year students 
who passed the 
university 
examination year 
wise during the last 

five years 

2.6.3: Average pass percentage of Students during last five years 

Total number of 
final year students 
who appeared for 
the university 
examination year 
wise during the last 

Website: www.pkhnm.ac.in, email: pkhnm2010@gmail.com, Phone: 03214-250236 

Annual Reports from 2016-17 through 2020-21 

2020-21 2019-20 

241 

241 

149 

196 

2018-19 

152 

218 

2018-17 

75.18 

134 

226 

2016-17 

158 

223 

Average pass percentage of students during last five years: 

Principal Purash-Kanpur Harida Nendi 
Mahavidyaaya, Howrah 
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